
Platz Name Verein Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt Schnitt Diff.

1 Marc Pape 1. KC Homburg-Saar 28 24 25 26 103 25,750 4

2 Ingmar Heipel SG Arheilgen 27 26 26 25 104 26,000 2

3 Manuel Szablikowski 1.MGC Mainz 30 29 19 26 104 26,000 11

4 Steven Weiß 1.MGC Mannheim 27 28 21 31 107 26,750 10

5 Yannick Reichling 1.MGC Mannheim 31 30 28 33 122 30,500 5

6 Benedickt Schwickert BSV Inzlingen 30 37 25 30 122 30,500 12

7 Nehemia Türk 1.MGC Mainz 30 37 32 23 122 30,500 14

8 Dustin Nickel MGC Wetzlar 30 29 37 32 128 32,000 8

9 Julian Möhler BG Pfullingen 33 34 35 30 132 33,000 5

10 Leon van Elkan MGC Wetzlar 42 34 40 40 156 39,000 8

11 Tom van Diejen MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 40 41 37 44 162 40,500 7

12 Tim Szablikowski 1.MGC Mainz 49 40 40 42 171 42,750 9

13 Moritz Maul SG Arheilgen 44 43 48 39 174 43,500 9

14 Daniel Deer SG Arheilgen 36 45 41 55 177 44,250 19

Platz Name Verein Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt Schnitt Diff.

1 Lena Hengstler 1.BGC Singen 30 36 25 26 117 29,250 11

2 Laura Heckel SG Arheilgen 26 33 30 29 118 29,500 7

Platz Name Verein Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt Schnitt Diff.

1 Andreas Schneider SG Arheilgen 21 20 20 19 80 20,000 2

2 Philip Lau MGF Hilzingen 23 23 20 22 88 22,000 3

3 Steffen Hasslinger TSV Pfungstadt 21 23 20 25 89 22,250 5

4 Marc-Dominin Klemm KC Homburg-Saar 23 22 24 21 90 22,500 3

5 Sebastian Piekorz TV Niederstetten 25 22 22 21 90 22,500 4

6 Jan Peter Lichtenberg KC Homburg-Saar 22 28 24 23 97 24,250 6

7 Dominik Ullrich 1.MGC Mainz 28 24 23 23 98 24,500 5

8 Jan van Vught BGC Heilbronn 25 24 22 28 99 24,750 6

9 Bastian Reichert TV Niederstetten 27 23 26 24 100 25,000 4

10 Manuel Möhler 1.MGC Metzingen 25 25 31 25 106 26,500 6

11 Valentin Horst MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 25 30 22 30 107 26,750 8

12 Maximilian frech BSV Inzlingen 28 25 23 33 109 27,250 10

13 Patrick Bönsch KGC Bad Urach 30 30 26 24 110 27,500 6

14 Marcel Berrens 1.MGC Mainz 27 30 29 27 113 28,250 3

15 Kai Hengstler 1.BGC Singen 30 37 24 33 124 31,000 13

16 Mark Harmening 1.MGC Mainz 32 30 26 37 125 31,250 11

17 Simon Leon Winter SV Dreieichenhain 38 30 29 30 127 31,750 9

18 Patrick Machon BGC Rheinau-Freistett 31 34 31 34 130 32,500 3

Platz Name Verein Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt Schnitt Diff.

1 Melanie Hammerschmidt MGF Hilzingen 27 26 26 24 103 25,750 3

2 Anna Rümmelin BSV Inzlingen 23 25 31 29 108 27,000 8

3 Ann-Kathrin Bastian BGC Bildstock 34 27 23 26 110 27,500 11
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1 2

Nr. Name 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Gesamt Schnitt Nr. Name 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Gesamt Schnitt

1 Andreas Schneider 21 20 20 19 80 20,000 1 Manuel Möhler 25 25 31 25 106 26,500

2 Daniel Deer 36 45 41 55 177 44,250 2 Julian Möhler 33 34 35 30 132 33,000

3 Ingmar Heipel 27 26 26 25 104 26,000 3 Jan van Vught 25 24 22 28 99 24,750

4 Dustin Nickel 30 29 37 32 128 32,000 4 Patrick Bönsch 30 30 26 24 110 27,500

5 Leon van Elkan 42 34 40 40 156 39,000 5 Bastian Reichert 27 23 26 24 100 25,000

6 Tom van Diejen 40 41 37 44 162 40,500 6 Sebastian Piekorz 25 22 22 21 90 22,500

7 Laura Heckel 26 33 30 29 118 29,500 7 Dummy 1 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

8 Steffen Hasslinger 21 23 20 25 89 22,250 8 Dummy 2 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

9 Valentin Horst 25 30 22 30 107 26,750 9 Dummy 3 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

10 Moritz Maul 44 43 48 39 174 43,500 10 Dummy 4 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

11 Simon Leon Winter 38 30 29 30 127 31,750 11 Dummy 5 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

12 Dummy 1 54 54 54 54 216 54,000 12 Dummy 6 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

93 98 88 98 377 23,563 102 94 96 94 386 24,125

3 4

Nr. Name 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Gesamt Schnitt Nr. Name 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Gesamt Schnitt

1 Kai Hengstler 30 37 24 33 124 31,000 1 Jan Peter Lichtenberg 22 28 24 23 97 24,250

2 Lena Hengstler 30 36 25 26 117 29,250 2 Marc Pape 28 24 25 26 103 25,750

3 Patrik Machon 31 34 31 34 130 32,500 3 Marc-Dominic Klemm 23 22 24 21 90 22,500

4 Anna Rümmelin 23 25 31 29 108 27,000 4 Ann-Kathrin Bastian 34 27 23 26 110 27,500

5 Melanie Hammerschmidt 27 26 26 24 103 25,750 5 Dummy 1 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

6 Benedikt Schwickert 30 37 25 30 122 30,500 6 Dummy 2 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

7 Maximilian Frech 28 25 23 33 109 27,250 7 Dummy 3 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

8 Philip Lau 23 23 20 22 88 22,000 8 Dummy 4 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

9 Dummy 1 54 54 54 54 216 54,000 9 Dummy 5 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

10 Dummy 2 54 54 54 54 216 54,000 10 Dummy 6 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

11 Dummy 3 54 54 54 54 216 54,000 11 Dummy 7 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

12 Dummy 4 54 54 54 54 216 54,000 12 Dummy 8 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

101 99 92 101 393 24,563 107 101 96 96 400 25,000

5

Nr. Name 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Gesamt Schnitt

1 Dominik Ullrich 28 24 23 23 98 24,500

2 Marcel Berrens 27 30 29 27 113 28,250

3 Manuel Szablikowski 30 29 19 26 104 26,000

4 Mark Harmening 32 30 26 37 125 31,250

5 Nehemia Türk 30 37 32 23 122 30,500

6 Tim Szablikowski 49 40 40 42 171 42,750

7 Steven Weiß 27 28 21 31 107 26,750

8 Yannick Reichling 31 30 28 33 122 30,500

9 Dummy 1 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

10 Dummy 2 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

11 Dummy 3 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

12 Dummy 4 54 54 54 54 216 54,000

112 111 89 99 411 25,688

Hessen (HBSV) Württemberg (WBV)

Baden (BBS) Saarland (SaarMV)

Rheinland-Pfalz (MRP)


